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Scrimmage 2
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Week 1
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BRAZOS ISD FOOTBALL SCHEDULES

8/12/2022
8/18/2022
8/26/2022
9/2/2022
9/9/2022
9/16/2022
9/23/2022
9/30/2022
10/7/2022
10/14/2022
10/21/2022
10/28/2022
11/4/2022

8/12/2022
8/18/2022
8/25/2022
9/1/2022
9/8/2022
9/15/2022
9/22/2022
9/29/2022
10/6/2022
10/13/2022
10/20/2022
10/27/2022
11/3/2022

9/8/2022
9/15/2022
9/22/2022
9/29/2022
10/6/2022

10/13/2022

10/20/2022

10/27/2022
11/3/2022

VARSITY

Ganado

Anderson Shiro

Yorktown
Kountze
Louise
Nixon Smiley
Van Vleck
Rice
East Bernard
Tidehaven
BYE
Danbury
Boling

TBD
TBD
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home
Away

JUNIOR VARSITY

Ganado TBD
Anderson Shiro TBD
Yorktown Home
Kountze Home
Louise Home
Nixon Smiley Home
Van Vleck Away
Rice Home
East Bernard Away
Tidehaven Home
BYE
Danbury Away
Boling Home
JUNIOR HIGH
Louise Away
Nixon Smiley Away
Van Vleck Away
Rice Home
East Bernard Away
Tidehaven Home
BYE
Danbury Away
Boling Home

TBD
TBD
7:00
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
7:30

TBD
TBD
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

7:00
7:00

5:00/6:00
5:00/6:00
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45

4:30/5:45
4:30/5:45
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First Responder Night

Homecoming

Teacher Appreciation

Pink Out

Parent's Night



